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38
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4
65
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6
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3
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Kinder 1 Klassisch

Péllabauer Monika
Péllabauer Thomas

Kinder 2 Klassisch

Pichler Alina

Posch Marie

Posch Alexander
Rossmann Samantha

Damen 1 Klassisch

Moser Gerit

Damen 2 Klassisch

Wurm Margit

Heidenhofer-Scheikl Barbara

Kaydas Theresa
Péllabauer Maria
Dziedzic Julia

Herren 1 Klassisch

Hauer Thomas

Herren 2 Klassisch

Scheiblhofer Hermann
Bachler Giinter

Sauer Johannes
Pichler Glunther
Péllabauer Martin
Kerschenbauer Gerhard
Heiss Richard
Loschek Johannes
Kainz Franz

Rynda Adolf

Zierler Alois

Kaydas Adam

Preiner Werner
PuUhringer Josef
Pretterhofer Rudolf

Damen Jugend

1 Perchtaler Andrea

2 Scheiblhofer Verena
Damen Allg

1 Papst Maria
Herren Alig

1 Pollabauer Bernd

2 Riegerbauer Robert

3  Schmelz Michael

4  Weber Christian

5  Schutting Eberhard
Damen AK1

1 Greimel Christiane

2 Posch Waltraud

3 PeBl Elisabeth
Herren AK1

1 Spreitzhofer Alfred

2 Reiter Ewald

3 Herbst Josef

4  Prodbressnik Jochen

5 Eckhart Rene

6 Riedler Max

7  Martin Jochen

8 Mandl Christoph

9 Kulmer Karl

10 Feichtenhofer Erich
11 Raffer Glnther

Damen AK2

1 Rumpl Knoll Paula

2  Gersin Melitta

3 Ledoldis Nina
Herren AK2
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JG Klasse

96 Kinder 1 Klassisch
1 Kinder 1 Klassisch

93 Kinder 2 Klassisch

96 Kinder 1
94  Kinder 2
93 Kinder 2

80 Damen 1 Klassisch

65 Damen 2 Klassisch
73 Damen 2 Klassisch
50 Damen 2 Klassisch
74 Damen 2 Klassisch
60 Damen 2 Klassisch

78 Herren 1 Klassisch

62 Herren 2 Klassisch
60 Herren 2 Klassisch
65 Herren 2 Klassisch
63 Herren 2 Klassisch
69 Herren 2 Klassisch
62 Herren 2 Klassisch
54  Herren 2 Klassisch
48 Herren 2 Klassisch
52 Herren 2 Klassisch
39 Herren 2 Klassisch
54  Herren 2 Klassisch
50 Herren 2 Klassisch
57 Herren 2 Klassisch
33 Herren 2 Klassisch
70 Herren 2 Klassisch

87 Damen Jugend
87 Damen Jugend

81 Damen Allg

85 Herren Allg
80 Herren Allg
85 Herren Allg
84  Herren Allg
76  Herren Allg

69 Damen AK1
67 Damen AK1
71 Damen AK1

66 Herren AK1
71 Herren AK1
67 Herren AK1
72  Herren AK1
75 Herren AK1
74  Herren AK1
70 Herren AK1
73  Herren AK1
68 Herren AK1
68 Herren AK1
73  Herren AK1

57 Damen AK2

61 Damen AK2
65 Damen AK2

www.usv.gasen.at

Verein

USV Gasen
USV Gasen

Naturfreunde Breitenau
Naturfreunde Breitenau

Naturfreunde Breitenau
SV Union Hart Purgstall

Birkfeld

USV Gasen

LLC-Krieglach

TSV-MB Krépfl Hartberg
Union Eisenerz

Happy Lauf Anger
Naturfreunde Breitenau
USV Gasen
Waisenegg
Naturfreunde Breitenau
SV Mayr Melnhof
Mayer Mellenhof

SV Mayr Melnhof

TV Gschwend

USC__Safner Hofkirchen
ASKO Hafning
USV Gasen

WSV Windischgarsten
TSV-MB Kropfl Hartberg

St. Kathrein/Lamming

USV Gasen

TSV-MB Kropfl Hartberg
Eisenerz

RC Thorl

TC-Union Graz

Passail
Naturfreunde Breitenau
USV Gasen

St. Jakob
FC-Donald
Fladnitz

TC Union Graz
NPR-Team

ESV Uttendorf
Sport und Freizeit
USV Gasen

USV Gasen

SV Breitenau

Passail
Board und Bike Frohnleiten
Union Eisenerz

Zeit

00:05:25
00:08:45

00:32:39

00:04:26

00:17:31
00:18:06

00:22:32

00:19:32
00:24:43
00:26:59
00:28:15
00:30:09

00:39:13

00:33:15
00:33:17
00:38:32
00:39:01
00:39:20
00:40:21
00:40:38
00:43:29
00:45:45
00:47:00
00:47:07
00:49:49
00:51:40
01:00:59
01:36:09

00:14:04
00:16:45

00:15:57

00:26:56
00:28:11
00:29:58
00:33:58
00:36:51

00:15:17
00:17:57
00:19:20

00:25:27
00:27:21
00:28:12
00:28:37
00:30:37
00:31:13
00:31:15
00:31:35
00:33:37
00:35:27
00:41:30

00:16:03

00:18:26
00:19:43

SEITE 1 VON 2



Nr Rang

Name

25 1 Zobhrer Franz

9 2  Winkler Anton

8 3  Kopp Franz
26 4  Posch Manfred
66 5 Riegerbauer Gottfried
47 6 Guster Walter
13 7  Wurm Gerhard
75 8 Lanz Siegfried
15 9 Sallegger Herbert
43 10  Unterberger Rochus
12 11 Mostl Alfons
45 12  Gersin Josef

5 13 Pollabauer Franz
41 14  Schwaiger Manfred
53 15  Gruber Karl
78 16  Luttenberger Siegfried
77 17  Brantner Mario

Herren AK3

16 1 Stuhlhofer Walter
17 2 Taucher Johann
72 3 Lengger Walter
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59 Herren AK2
64 Herren AK2
60 Herren AK2
64 Herren AK2
57 Herren AK2
61 Herren AK2
63 Herren AK2
65 Herren AK2
59 Herren AK2
58 Herren AK2
58 Herren AK2
57 Herren AK2
56 Herren AK2
59 Herren AK2
57 Herren AK2
58 Herren AK2
64 Herren AK2

55 Herren AK3

53 Herren AK3
49 Herren AK3

www.usv.gasen.at

Verein

Passail

LTC Hurtig Flink

USV Gasen

Naturfreunde Breitenau
TSV-MB Krépfl Hartberg
SV Breitenau

Birkfeld

Sport und Freizeit Fladnitz
Birkfeld

USV Gasen

Passail

Board und Bike Frohnleiten
USV Gasen

Sport und Freizeit
Pernegg

TVN Breitenau

Weiz

Birkfeld

SV-Mayr Melnhof

Zeit

00:26:41
00:27:17
00:27:43
00:27:51
00:28:02
00:28:42
00:29:56
00:30:13
00:30:14
00:30:51
00:31:31
00:31:49
00:32:31
00:33:39
00:35:01
00:35:06
00:35:33

00:28:05

00:29:12
00:36:09

SEITE2 VON 2



